
. 

 

 

 

 

 

E-Tender Notice No. : 02/MSSC/admin/2019. 

INVITE ONLINE E-TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF /Uniform Clothes/ Uniform Stitching 

Rates/ Logos etc. For further details please visit  

www.mahasecurity.gov.in,   

https://mssc.maharashtra.etenders.in 

Tender Download Period  

From 22/04/2019, 10.00hrs to 06/05/2019, 13.00hrs 

 
                                                              Sd/-                                                                             

                                                                 Director General & Managing Director                                                                                                           
                                                                      MSSC, Mumbai 

 
Maharashtra State Security Corporation 

(Statutory Corporation of Govt. of Maharashtra) 

32nd Floor, Center-1 Building, World Trade Centre, Cuffe Parade,  
Mumbai- 400 005. Tel. No. (022) 22151824, Fax - (022) 22151867  

E-mail : info.mahasecurity@maharashtra.gov.in, Website: http://www.mahasecurity.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.mahasecurity.gov.in/
mailto:info.mahasecurity@maharashtra.gov.in


 

 

Maharashtra State Security Corporation 

(Statutory Corporation of Govt. of Maharashtra) 

32 floor Centre -1 World Trade Centre, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-400 005 

Tel.No.022-22151847/1670 Fax 22151867  
E-Mail :-info.mahasecurity@maharashtra.gov.inWebsite:- www.mahasecurity.gov.in 

 

E-Tender NoticeNo.:  MSSC/02/Admin/2019/ Uniform Clothe/ Uniform Stitching Rates/ Uniform 

Accessories. 
 

Maharashtra State Security Corporation invite Online-Tender/request for Supply of :- 

Uniform clothe/ Uniform Stitching Rates/  Uniform Accessories 
 

Sr.

No 

Tender  Fee EMD Validity Technical Bid Opening  

Date and Time 

1. Rs. 15,000/- 

 ( Rs. Fifteen 

Thousand 

Only) 

Rs. 5,00,000/ 

(Rs. Five 

Lakh Only) 

90 Days Date- 09/05/2019 at 11.30 Hrs. 

Venue:- 

Maharashtra State Security 

Corporation 

32 floor Centre -1 World Trade 

Centre, Cuffe Parade, 

Mumbai- 400 005. 
 

Schedule for Tenderers:- 

Tender Download Period:         : From 22/04/2019, 10:00 hrs.  up-to 06/05/2019, 13:00  hrs 
 

Online Bid Preparation &Submission Period: From 22/04/2019, 10:00 hrs.  up-to 06/05/2019, 15:00  hrs 
 

Online Bid Decryption & Re-encryption Period i.e. (Control Of Transfer): 

From  06/05/2019, 17:30 hrs.  up-to  08/05/2019, 17:30  hrs 
 

INVITATION OF TENDERS:- 

1. Interested Tenderers may download further information on the Tender Form and inspect the Tender  

Documents from https://mssc.maharashtra.etenders.inIf any contactors have any query regarding 

 e-Tender,they can contact or email on 020-30187500,  support.gom@nextenders.com 

 

2. Tender Document Fees and EMD must be paid online on https://mssc.maharashtra.etenders.in 

by using debit card /credit card /Net Banking/RTGS/NEFT 

 

3. All the contractor have to purchase class II Or Class II digital certificate and digital certificate  

should be having pair 1. Sign Verification 2. Encryption / Decryption 
 

4.All the contactor have to submit/Upload their documents in pdf /jpg format. 

 

5. All the contractors have to download complete tender document  for Online Bid Preparation /  hash  

submission and for online Bid Data Decryption and Re-encryption (i.e. Control Of Transfer)  

otherwise contractor will not be qualified for Technical bid and Commercial bid opening  

 

6. The MSSC reserve the right to accept or reject, any or all tender(s) in whole or in part, or place  

the orders in whole or in part, without assigning any reason  
 

7 Manual Tender will not be accepted.  

8)Help Line No - 020-25315555 

 

  Director(Admin) 
For Maharashtra State Security Corporation 

                                                                                  Maharashtra State, Mumbai. 

mailto:info.mahasecurity@maharashtra.gov.in
mailto:support.gom@nextenders.com
https://mssc.maharashtra.etenders.in/


 

 

 

 

 

 

  

TENDER FORM  

A) Tender No : MSSC/02/Admin/2019   Uniform Clothe / Uniform 

Stitching Rates/   Uniform Accessories 

B) Date of Tender Download : From:- 22/04/2019, 10:00 hrs.  up-to 06/05/2019, 13:00  hrs 

C) Date of Bid Preparation  

and Hash Submission  

: From:- 22/04/2019, 10:00 hrs.  up-to 06/05/2019, 13:00  hrs 

D) Technical And Financial Bid 

Closing 

 From:- 06/05/2019, 15:00 hrs.  up-to 06/05/2019, 17:30  hrs 

E) Decryption and  

Re-encryption i.e. Control Of 

Transfer 

: From:- 06/05/2019, 17:30 hrs.  up-to 08/05/2019, 17:30  hrs 

F) Date of Technical opening of 

Tender 

: From:- 09/05/2019 11:30 hrs.   up-to  09/05/2019, 17:30 hrs. 

G) Sample Submission date : 09/05/2019, up-to11.30 hrs. 

G) Validity of Tender  : Till 90 days from the date of opening of tender 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E- Tender No. MSSC/02/Admin2019/ Uniform Clothe/ Uniform/ Stitching Rates Uniform Accessories 


